Blutspenden in 33803 bis zum 23.05.2025

Di
Fr
Di
Fr

28.01.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.03.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

29.04.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Steinhagen 33803 - Brockhagen
Alte Dorfschule
Brockhagener Str. 225

Steinhagen 33803
Schulzentrum
Laukshof 10

Steinhagen 33803 - Brockhagen
Alte Dorfschule
Brockhagener Str. 225

Steinhagen 33803
Schulzentrum
Laukshof 10



