## Blutspenden in 33803 bis zum 23.05.2025

Di	28.01.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Steinhagen 33803 - Brockhagen Alte Dorfschule Brockhagener Str. 225
Fr	14.03.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Steinhagen 33803 Schulzentrum Laukshof 10
Di	29.04.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Steinhagen 33803 - Brockhagen Alte Dorfschule Brockhagener Str. 225
Fr	23.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Steinhagen 33803 Schulzentrum Laukshof 10